The N2000 Universal Process Controller is a real breakthrough in versatility for holding in one single instrument all the major features required in
the vast majority of industrial processes.
With a sophisticated and consistent software and its advanced truly universal circuitry, the N2000 accepts con�guration of  both input signal
and control output through the front keyboard without any internal hardware change.
Power supply for remote loop powered transmitters is standard and is a must for high-end applications.
From the very simple applications as a temperature controller to the most complex systems of distributed control with PLC’s or SCADA networks,
the N2000 is the right answer to your needs for industrial or laboratory automation.
The N2000S is speci�c for applications in controlling servo motorized valves, servo actuators and dampers by means of two time proportional

Electrical Connections Dimensions
How to Order
Option 1: RS485 digital communication interface with Modbus RTU protocol.
20
21
07
20
 -
FL
. N
20
00
 e
 N
20
00
S
- E
N
The basic unit includes one universal input, two SPST relays, two SPDT relays, 24Vdc output for powering remote transmitters, one digital input, a 4-20 mA
input for remote setpoint and one 4-20 mA output which can also be used as a digital input or output .
In the N2000S model the remote setpoint input is replaced by a potentiometer input for indicating actuator positioning.
113
214
315
416
517
618
719
820
921
1022
1123
1224
25
28
26
29
27
30
D0D1C
R 485S
I/O 5
I/O 6
REMOTE SV
(Only on N2000)
V
mA
THERMOCOUPLE
Pt100
POWER
I/O 4
RELAY
I/O 3
RELAY
I/O 2
RELAY
I/O 1
RELAY
4-20 mA OUT
OR
DIGITAL I/O
DIGITAL
INPUT
+
+
24 V
OUTPUT
POTENCIOMETER (Only on N2000S)